L 22 000094616

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600383058546



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 531428 4347579 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: March 7, 2022 ORDER TIME : 2:31 PM ORDER NO. : 531428-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4347579 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: WILES ROAD 102 LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: _ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: ___ CERTIFIED COPY __ PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Se ivision of Co						
SUBJECT:	. WILES R						
SOBJECT	•	Name o	of Limited Liab	ility Company			
The enclose	ed Articles o	f Organization and fee	(s) are submitte	ed for filing.		202)]
Please retu	rn all corresp	ondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:		CRE LAH	: -
	RONALD S	S. POHL, ESQ.				2022 MAR - 1 Secretary Sallanassi	, . J
			Name o	of Person			<u> </u>
	THE POHL	LAW GROUP LCC				of Stair	5
		 	Firm/C	ompany			3
	60 EAST 4:	2ND STREET - 47TH	FL				
			Add	iress		1 <u>2</u>	
	NEW YOR	K, NY 10165					
1	RPOHL@PC	OHLLAWGROUP.CO	-	nd Zip Code			
<u>-</u>				annual report notificat	tion)		
For further in	oformation co	oncerning this matter, p	olease call:				
	RONALD S		914	441-6956			
-	Naп	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number		
Enclosed is	a check for t	the following amount:					
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu	s Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy nal copy is enclosed)	©\$160.00 I Certificate of Certified Co (additional co	of Status &	
	New F Divisi	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	assee		
		Box 6327 iassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

WILES ROAD 102 LLC			
(Must conatin the word	ls "Limited Liability Co	mpany, "L.E.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the	Limited Liability Company is:	\supset_{c}
Principal Office Ac	<u>Idress</u> :	Mailing Address:	SECRETAR FALLAHASS
5 DEXTER ROAD		5 DEXTER ROAD	표면 건국
EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816	5	EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816	ن <u>ہ کی</u>
omici pui p			$\mathbb{T}_{\mathcal{A}}$
The Limited Liability Company cannot serv	e as its own Registered		ELORIDA FLORIDA
The Limited Liability Company cannot service the control of the business entity with an active Florid	e as its own Registered a registration.)		FLORIDA
The Limited Liability Company cannot serv nother business entity with an active Florid the name and the Florida street address of the	e as its own Registered a registration.)		STATC FLORID/
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve nother business entity with an active Florid the name and the Florida street address of the name and	e as its own Registered a registration.) ne registered agent are:		FLORID!
	e as its own Registered a registration.) ne registered agent are: EL FRIEDMAN		STATE FLORID?
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve nother business entity with an active Florid he name and the Florida street address of the MICHAE	e as its own Registered a registration.) ne registered agent are: EL FRIEDMAN Name	Agent. You must designate an individua	STATE FLORIDS

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

State

City

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Zip

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Memi	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	Der
MGR	AMY FRIEDMAN
	5 DEXTER ROAD
	EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816
	Σ_i
	<u></u>
	25
	49. A 5. A
	
	7
(Use attachment if necessary) LEV: Effective date, if other th	
CLE V: Effective date, if other the offective date is listed, the date restricted in this block cument's effective date on the D	an the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other the offective date is listed, the date restricted in this block cument's effective date on the D	an the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date report of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Dicte VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that	an the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date report of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Dicte VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that	an the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective date, if other the effective date is listed, the date report of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Dictional control of the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Dictional control of the date inserted in this block cument. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware the constitutes a the constitutes at the constitutes at the constitutes.	an the date of filing:

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)